Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  07/10/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LHBC-VL
LED - Commercial-Grade High or Low Bay Luminaire
DAMP
LOC

LHBC-VL
LED - Commercial-Grade High or Low Bay Luminaire
Order Key
-- -
Type
Voltage Options
CRI
CCT
Size
(Width x
Length)LED Bar in
XSection
Nominal
Lumens
24
482
4
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
080L - 8000
120L - 12000
150L - 15000
180L - 18000
240L - 24000
300L - 30000
360L - 36000
450L - 45000
600L - 60000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
480 - 480V
LHB LEDC VL
Driver Options
B39* Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
 (Voltage must specified 120V, 277V, 347V, 480V)
Packaging Options
K0 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Lens Options
No lens is standard
P05  Clear Lens
P73  Frosted Lens
Wiring Options
V08*  Flexible 6ft Cord Feed (Single Circuit Cord)
V20  Motion Sensor (PIR)
V76(M01) Microwave Occupancy/Daylight Sensor - Field
 Configurable
V94(72WH) 5-Wire 6ft White Cord Feed (For Dimmimg Applications)**
Controls Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here.
* For pendant mounted applications only, not for use in surface mount
   applications.
**Other finishes and cord lengths may be available, consult factory.
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
4
2
4
4
4
8
EXAMPLE: LHBC-VL424-LED840K240LUNV
2
2
4
8 - (80+)
Lens & Frame Accessories (If needed to be ordered separately)
Lens Option
16-in.  wide 24-in. wide
224 424 448
P05 - Clear Lens KIT00032 KIT00099 KIT00100
P73 - Frosted Lens KIT00036 KIT00130 KIT00129
Mounted Accessories (Ordered Separately)
KIT00002 Speedy Hangers